FX Taxable Amount for GST: 863 IGST 18% 155
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.300 300

SC Taxable Amount: 300      SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 54
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.1,655 1,655

SC Taxable Amount: 1,655 SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 298
Round Off -

Rupees Eighty-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty TOTAL RS 88,760